VENTBOX 800
Central heat recovery unit for residential and multi-purpose areas
10/2024
news
VENTBOX 800
VENTBOX 800
VENTBOX 800
VENTBOX 800

(according to EU Commission Regulation No 1254/2014 and supplementing EU Directive 2010/30/EU)
Name / trademark of the manufacturer: LICON s.r.o.
Model designation: VENTBOX 800
18
WITH NATURAL
AND FORCED CONVECTION
CONVECTORS
LICON s. r. o.
Svárovská 699
Průmyslová zóna Sever
463 03 Stráž nad Nisou
Czech Republic
e-mail: info@licon.cz
Ev. č.: 10-2024-EN
VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800
VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800
VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800
VENTBOX 800VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800
VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800
VENTBOX 800VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800
VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800
VENTBOX 800VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800
VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800
VENTBOX 800VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800
VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800
VENTBOX 800VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800
VENTBOX 800VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800
VENTBOX 800VENTBOX 800
VENTBOX 800 VENTBOX 800
VENTBOX 800VENTBOX 800
VENTBOX 800